VIVI ANNISA

)

Personal Information

A Place of birth  : Indramayu
Date of birth : October 11, 1993

Gander : Female

Religion : Islam

Nationality : Indonesia

Status : Single

Addres :Jl. Raya Losarang

Desa Jumbleng

Losarang, Indramayu

Contact Person

No Handphone : 081321054719
linkedin : vivi-annisa-022336b3
Email
viviannisa19830@gmail.com
viviannisa19830@yahoo.com
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CURRICULUM VITAE

FORMAL

SD Negeri Krimun II
Year graduate
SMP Negeri I Losarang
Year graduate
SMA Negeri I Kandanghaur
Year graduate
Universitas Atma Jaya Yogyakarta
Year graduate (As Bachelor of Economics)
GPA:3.56 of 4
NON FORMAL

English Cafe

As a member english language courses
Net 21 Plus

As a trainee MYOB

2006

2009

2012

2016

2016

2015

Working Experience
4

Fakultas Ekonomi Universitas Atma Jaya Yogyakarta
As Assistant Professor course 1A 1
As Assistant Professor course 1A 2
As Assistant Professor course IFA 2
As Guard midterm and final exams
Pab.ACC
As Warehouse

2015
2014
2014
2015

2015

Organization Experience

Forum Komunikasi Mahasiswa Islam
Coordinator Consumption on LPKK Forkomi
Secretary on Birthday Party Forkomi
Event Coordinator on Social Service Forkomi

Himpunan Mahasiswa Program Studi Akuntansi
Secretary AAD at the National Accounting Seminar

Kelompok Studi Pasar Modal
Secretary at The National Capital Market Seminar
Secretary at The KPPM

Dyandra Event Organization

Part of the event on the bubble fun run UAJY

2013

2013

2014

2014

2014
2014

2015


mailto:viviannisa19830@gmail.com
mailto:viviannisa19830@yahoo.com

Seminars and Trainings

Tax Seminar “Sengketa Pajak, solusi dan Strategi Penyelsaiannya”
Held by Himpunan Mahasiswa Program Studi Akuntansi and IKPI
Seminar Become Ten Times Better
Held by Atma Roopers Community and KACM UAJY
International Seminar Emerging Markets New Safe Hevens?
Held by UAJY and Oxford Business Group
Training student accounting “Working like a Puzzle”
Held by Himpunan Mahasiswa Program Studi Akuntansi
Seminar Image Cup Socialization
Held by Himpunan HIMA and Microsoft (MSP Region Jateng)
Workshop SCTV Going to Campus “Konvergensi Media Menuju Era Digital”
Held by Surya Citra Televisi (SCTV)
Seminar Introduction Capital Market and ASEAN Economy Community
Held by Held by Kelompok Studi Pasar Modal, PPEB FE UAJY and O]JK
Seminar National Capital Market
Held by Held by Kelompok Studi Pasar Modal
Seminar Accounting week 2015 “Akuntansi, wiwit Kuncung nganti Gulung’

4

Held by Himpunan Mahasiswa Program Studi Akuntansi and [AI

Manual Simulation Capital Market
Held by Kelompok Studi Pasar Modal and PPEB FE UAJY
Training Computerised Accounting with MYOB-Basic
Held by PT.Net 21 Plus

2012

2012

2012

2013

2013

2013

2014

2014

2015

2015

2015




