VIVI ANNISA



Personal Information

Place of birth : Indramayu

Date of birth : October 11, 1993

Gander : Female
Religion : Islam
Nationality : Indonesia
Status : Single

Addres : Jl. Raya Losarang

Desa Jumbleng

Losarang, Indramayu

Contact Person

No Handphone: 081321054719

linkedin : vivi-annisa-022336b3

Email :

viviannisa19830@gmail.com

viviannisa19830@yahoo.com

Skill

Computer

MS Word

MS Exel

MS Power Point

Internet

MYOB

Language

CURRICULUM VITAE

Education	
FORMAL	
SD Negeri Krimun II	
Year graduate	2006
SMP Negeri I Losarang	
Year graduate	2009
SMA Negeri I Kandanghaur	
Year graduate	2012
Universitas Atma Jaya Yogyakarta	
Year graduate (As Bachelor of Economics)	2016
GPA: 3.56 of 4	
NON FORMAL	
English Cafe	
As a member english language courses	2016
Net 21 Plus	
As a trainee MYOB	2015
Working Experience	
Fakultas Ekonomi Universitas Atma Jaya Yogyakarta	
As Assistant Professor course IA 1	2015
As Assistant Professor course IA 2	2014
As Assistant Professor course IFA 2	2014
As Guard midterm and final exams	2015
Pab.ACC	
As Warehouse	2015
Organization Experience	
Forum Komunikasi Mahasiswa Islam	
Coordinator Consumption on LPKK Forkomi	2013
Secretary on Birthday Party Forkomi	2013
Event Coordinator on Social Service Forkomi	2014
Himpunan Mahasiswa Program Studi Akuntansi	
Secretary AAD at the National Accounting Seminar	2014
Kelompok Studi Pasar Modal	

Secretary at The National Capital Market Seminar

Part of the event on the bubble fun run UAJY

Secretary at The KPPM

Dyandra Event Organization

2014

2014

2015

Seminars and Trainings

Tax Seminar "Sengketa Pajak, solusi dan Strategi Penyelsaiannya"	
Held by Himpunan Mahasiswa Program Studi Akuntansi and IKPI	2012
Seminar Become Ten Times Better	
Held by Atma Roopers Community and KACM UAJY	2012
International Seminar Emerging Markets New Safe Hevens?	
Held by UAJY and Oxford Business Group	2012
Training student accounting "Working like a Puzzle"	
Held by Himpunan Mahasiswa Program Studi Akuntansi	2013
Seminar Image Cup Socialization	
Held by Himpunan HIMA and Microsoft (MSP Region Jateng)	2013
Workshop SCTV Going to Campus "Konvergensi Media Menuju Era Digital"	
Held by Surya Citra Televisi (SCTV)	2013
Seminar Introduction Capital Market and ASEAN Economy Community	
Held by Held by Kelompok Studi Pasar Modal, PPEB FE UAJY and OJK	2014
Seminar National Capital Market	
Held by Held by Kelompok Studi Pasar Modal	2014
Seminar Accounting week 2015 "Akuntansi, wiwit Kuncung nganti Gulung"	
Held by Himpunan Mahasiswa Program Studi Akuntansi and IAI	2015
Manual Simulation Capital Market	
Held by Kelompok Studi Pasar Modal and PPEB FE UAJY	2015
Training Computerised Accounting with MYOB-Basic	
Held by PT.Net 21 Plus	2015